Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Desafio Latino americano de Motocross

Intermediaria

Prova

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:09:23

Canelinha 1,650 Km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 2:27.213 +0.300 14:16:40.947
(104) RODRIGO RIFFEL (111) ALEX CAVALCA 4 2:29.936 +3.023 14:19:10.883
1 14:11:23.592 1 14:11:38.818 5 2:26.913 14:21:37.796
2 2:08.722 +0.932 14:13:32.314 2 2:21.111 +2.530 14:13:59.929 6 2:30.393 +3.480 14:24:08.189
3 2:10.464 +2.674 14:15:42.778 3 2:18.581 14:16:18.510 7 2:29.648 +2.735 14:26:37.837
4 2:09.983 +2.193 14:17:52.761 4 2:20.001 +1.420 14:18:38.511 8 2:33.221 +6.308 14:29:11.058
5 2:14.988 +7.198 14:20:07.749 5 2:21.882 +3.301 14:21:00.393
6 2:09.176 +1.386 14:22:16.925 6 2:22.999 +4.418 14:23:23.392 (501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA
7 2:07.790 14:24:24.715 7 2:24.413 +5.832 14:25:47.805 1 14:11:58.639
8 2:15.719 +7.929 14:26:40.434 8 2:25.365 +6.784 14:28:13.170 2 2:23.590 14:14:22.229
9 2:16.883 +9.093 14:28:57.317 9 2:33.007 +14.426 14:30:46.177 3 2:27.753 +4.163 14:16:49.982
4 2:29.941 +6.351 14:19:19.923
(62) TAUAN BRENNER (151) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE 5 2:28.447 +4.857 14:21:48.370
1 14:11:36.933 1 14:11:43.227 6 2:26.985 +3.395 14:24:15.355
2 2:10.887 +1.856 14:13:47.820 2 2:26.208 +0.482 14:14:09.435 7 2:28.858 +5.268 14:26:44.213
3 2:09.673 +0.642 14:15:57.493 3 2:27.207 +1.481 14:16:36.642 8 2:34.672 +11.082 14:29:18.885
4 2:09.031 14:18:06.524 4 2:25.726 14:19:02.368
5 2:10.032 +1.001 14:20:16.556 5 2:26.816 +1.090 14:21:29.184 (95) JOAO VICTOR DA VEIGA
6 2:10.628 +1.597 14:22:27.184 6 2:27.493 +1.767 14:23:56.677 1 14:11:54.073
7 2:12.865 +3.834 14:24:40.049 7 2:26.968 +1.242 14:26:23.645 2 2:26.875 14:14:20.948
8 2:12.954 +3.923 14:26:53.003 8 2:29.113 +3.387 14:28:52.758 3 2:34.194 +7.319 14:16:55.142
9 2:12.235 +3.204 14:29:05.238 9 2:36.416 +10.690 14:31:29.174 4 2:30.879 +4.004 14:19:26.021
5 2:28.749 +1.874 14:21:54.770
(799) AGUSTIN POLI (122) EDUARDO APPEL 6 2:28.201 +1.326 14:24:22.971
1 14:11:26.447 1 14:11:53.074 7 2:29.488 +2.613 14:26:52.459
2 2:13.325 +1.119 14:13:39.772 2 2:24.354 14:14:17.428 8 2:30.935 +4.060 14:29:23.394
3 2:12.248 +0.042 14:15:52.020 3 2:24.753 +0.399 14:16:42.181
4 2:12.206 14:18:04.226 4 2:25.007 +0.653 14:19:07.188 (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH
5 2:14.490 +2.284 14:20:18.716 5 2:28.259 +3.905 14:21:35.447 1 14:12:16.169
6 2:14.308 +2.102 14:22:33.024 6 2:31.205 +6.851 14:24:06.652 2 2:32.664 +5.240 14:14:48.833
7 2:13.463 +1.257 14:24:46.487 7 2:28.560 +4.206 14:26:35.212 3 2:28.855 +1.431 14:17:17.688
8 2:15.962 +3.756 14:27:02.449 8 2:31.416 +7.062 14:29:06.628 4 2:33.680 +6.256 14:19:51.368
9 2:14.136 +1.930 14:29:16.585 5 2:27.424 14:22:18.792
(63) JAIRO DOS PASSOS 6 2:29.681 +2.257 14:24:48.473
(228) JACSON KEIL 1 14:11:47.606 7 2:30.444 +3.020 14:27:18.917
1 14:11:32.279 2 2:31.846 +5.734 14:14:19.452 8 2:30.623 +3.199 14:29:49.540
2 2:13.628 +1.148 14:13:45.907 3 2:27.959 +1.847 14:16:47.411
3 2:13.287 +0.807 14:15:59.194 4 2:26.112 14:19:13.523 (765) BRUNO VARELA
4 2:12.816 +0.336 14:18:12.010 5 2:26.520 +0.408 14:21:40.043 1 14:12:03.204
5 2:12.900 +0.420 14:20:24.910 6 2:27.684 +1.572 14:24:07.727 2 2:30.151 14:14:33.355
6 2:12.480 14:22:37.390 7 2:29.567 +3.455 14:26:37.294 3 2:31.909 +1.758 14:17:05.264
7 2:14.547 +2.067 14:24:51.937 8 2:30.426 +4.314 14:29:07.720 4 2:32.546 +2.395 14:19:37.810
8 2:15.469 +2.989 14:27:07.406 5 2:33.957 +3.806 14:22:11.767
9 2:13.313 +0.833 14:29:20.719 (552) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO 6 2:33.793 +3.642 14:24:45.560
1 14:12:04.227 7 2:38.155 +8.004 14:27:23.715
(934) JOAO PEDRO VIECELLI 2 2:26.586 +2.107 14:14:30.813 8 2:50.465 +20.314 14:30:14.180
1 14:11:35.775 3 2:25.963 +1.484 14:16:56.776
2 2:15.256 +4.026 14:13:51.031 4 2:25.718 +1.239 14:19:22.494 (29) EDUARDO DE BRITO
3 2:12.395 +1.165 14:16:03.426 5 2:24.557 +0.078 14:21:47.051 1 14:11:52.907
4 2:11.254 +0.024 14:18:14.680 6 2:24.479 14:24:11.530 2 2:34.254 +0.617 14:14:27.161
5 2:11.959 +0.729 14:20:26.639 7 2:27.947 +3.468 14:26:39.477 3 2:33.831 +0.194 14:17:00.992
6 2:11.230 14:22:37.869 8 2:29.034 +4.555 14:29:08.511 4 2:33.637 14:19:34.629
7 2:14.902 +3.672 14:24:52.771 5 2:38.088 +4.451 14:22:12.717
8 2:16.132 +4.902 14:27:08.903 (720) RODRIGO GALIOTTO 6 2:44.664 +11.027 14:24:57.381
9 2:17.553 +6.323 14:29:26.456 1 14:12:17.058 7 2:39.934 +6.297 14:27:37.315
2 2:40.556 +22.203 14:14:57.614 8 2:40.001 +6.364 14:30:17.316
(361) MAICON FRENA 3 2:22.141 +3.788 14:17:19.755
T 14.11.28.686 4 2:22.253 +3.900 14:19:42.008 (196) GABRIEL DE FREITAS
2 2:14.277 +0.199 14:13:42.963 5 2:22.389 +4.036 14:22:04.397 1 14:11:59.716
3 2:14.078 14:15'57.041 6 2:26.125 +7.772 14:24:30.522 2 2:37.157 +5.686 14:14:36.873
4 2:17.008 +2.930 14:18:14.049 7 2:20.056 +1.703 14:26:50.578 3 2:31.471 14:17:08.344
5 2:18.033 +3.955 14:20:32.082 8 2:18.353 14:29:08.931 4 2:36.001 +4.530 14:19:44.345
6 2:21.058 +6.980 14:22:53.140 5 2:36.464 +4.993 14:22:20.809
7 2:21.610 +7.532 14:25:14.750 (22) MAURICIO PEROZIN 6 2:38.758 +7.287 14:24:59.567
8 2:25.499 +11.421 14:27:40.249 1 14:11:45.204 7 2:39.132 +7.661 14:27:38.699
9 2:26.557 +12.479 14:30:06.806 2 2:28.530 +1.617 14:14:13.734 8 2:40.292 +8.821 14:30:18.991
Orbits
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(917) HENRIQUE VIEIRA
1 14:12:13.391
2 2:34.908 +3.653 14:14:48.299
3 2:33.755 +2.500 14:17:22.054
4 2:34.587 +3.332 14:19:56.641
5 2:34.124 +2.869 14:22:30.765
6 2:36.484 +5.229 14:25:07.249
7 2:41.693 +10.438 14:27:48.942
8 2:31.255 14:30:20.197
(219) FERNANDO FRAGA
1 14:11:58.068
2 2:27.613 +3.406 14:14:25.681
3 2:26.583 +2.376 14:16:52.264
4 2:26.687 +2.480 14:19:18.951
5 2:27.182 +2.975 14:21:46.133
6 2:24.207 14:24:10.340
7 3:51.965 +1:27.758 14:28:02.305
8 3:20.998 +56.791 14:31:23.303
(213) MAYCOM CEZAR
1 14:11:57.359
2 2:35.270 14:14:32.629
3 2:38.171 +2.901 14:17:10.800
4 2:43.747 +8.477 14:19:54.547
5 2:51.542 +16.272 14:22:46.089
6 2:59.192 +23.922 14:25:45.281
7 2:58.818 +23.548 14:28:44.099
(43) RENAN RICHARD DA CUNHA
1 14:12:12.004
2 2:43.921 +0.668 14:14:55.925
3 2:43.253 14:17:39.178
4 2:49.923 +6.670 14:20:29.101
5 2:47.086 +3.833 14:23:16.187
6 2:51.767 +8.514 14:26:07.954
7 2:54.541 +11.288 14:29:02.495
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ
1 14:11:37.877
2 2:21.445 14:13:59.322
3 2:24.081 +2.636 14:16:23.403
4 2:23.959 +2.514 14:18:47.362
5 2:24.893 +3.448 14:21:12.255
6 2:28.454 +7.009 14:23:40.709
(15) OSMAIR CIPRIANI
1 14:12:12.346
2 2:34.433 +0.434 14:14:46.779
3 2:33.999 14:17:20.778
4 2:34.740 +0.741 14:19:55.518
5 2:39.015 +5.016 14:22:34.533
6 2:39.480 +5.481 14:25:14.013
(132) EDUARDO DE LAVI
1 14:11:33.200
2 2:19.395 14:13:52.595
3 2:20.038 +0.643 14:16:12.633
4 2:20.216 +0.821 14:18:32.849
(18) GUILHERME FAVAL
1 14:11:48.353
2 2:28.010 14:14:16.363
3 2:29.098 +1.088 14:16:45.461
4 5:13.693 +2:45.683 14:21:59.154
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